

3224 8th Street South Moorhead, MN 56560 (218) 236 – DOGS (3647) Fax 866-212-0082 toll free info@doggydepot.com www.doggydepot.com

I,, hereby certify that my dog(s):	
health and have not been ill with any communicable condition in the last 30 days. I furthat my dog(s) has/have not harmed or shown aggressive or threatening behavior tow	
person or any other dog. I have read and understand the following:	
 I understand that I am solely responsible for any harm caused by my dog(s) while is/are attending The Doggy Depot. I further understand and agree that in admitting my dog(s) to The Doggy Depot sta 	
relied on my representation that my dog(s) is/are in good health and have not harm shown aggressive or threatening behavior towards any person or any other dog.	
3. I further understand and agree that The Doggy Depot and their staff and volunteers liable for any problems which develop, reasonable care and precautions are follow hereby release them of any liability of any kind whatsoever arising from my dog(s) and participation at The Doggy Depot.	ved, and I
 I further understand and agree that any problems which develop with my dog(s) wi as deemed best by staff and volunteers of The Doggy Depot at their sole discretion assume full financial responsibility for any and all expenses involved. 	
5. By signing this form, you or your representative(s) shall hereinafter be referred to a and agree not to hold "The Doggy Depot, LLC" liable for any injuries to your dog w care of The Doggy Depot.	
6. Although we watch the dogs carefully, and DO NOT take aggressive dogs, daycare hazardous due to all of the dogs playing together. They get rambunctious at times cannot be held responsible for injuries that may occur.	
7. We reserve the right to refuse/cancel existing service if deemed necessary.	
I certify that I have read and understand the policies of The Doggy Depot set forth on preceding pages and that I have read and understand the conditions, and statements agreement, including the following:	
FEES: Daycare fees are based on a pass plan. Pass plans provide a discount rate days. A daycare pass is valid for 6 months from date of purchase. A boarding pass one year from date of purchase. Daily rates are also available for customers.	
DAYS AND HOURS: Monday through Friday from 6:30am – 6:30pm. Saturday's 8: A fee of \$5.00 per 15 minutes of after hour pick-up will be imposed unless otherwise	

(Reservations are recommended for customers who plan on bringing their dog(s) to daycare on

a routine basis. Reservations required for overnight boarding.)

Signature of Owner: _____

Date: _____